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ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY ITEM PRICE TOTAL ITEM PRICE TOTAL ITEM PRICE TOTAL ITEM PRICE TOTAL

1 MOBILIZATION   LS  1.00  300,000.00  300,000.00  121,000.00  121,000.00  125,000.00  125,000.00  125,000.00  125,000.00
2 SECTION D PERMIT REQUIREMENTS   LS  1.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  2,200.00  2,200.00  11,000.00  11,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00
3 CLASS B FIELD OFFICE   MO  6.00  3,335.00  20,010.00  2,000.00  12,000.00  750.00  4,500.00  1,500.00  9,000.00
4 SWPPP   LS  1.00  60,000.00  60,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00  160,000.00  160,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00
5 MAINTAIN TRAFFIC AND DETOURS   LS  1.00  60,000.00  60,000.00  25,000.00  25,000.00  62,000.00  62,000.00  129,000.00  129,000.00
6 PROJECT INFORMATION SIGN   EA  2.00  500.00  1,000.00  1,200.00  2,400.00  675.00  1,350.00  800.00  1,600.00
7 MEASURE M PROJECT INFORMATION SIGN   EA  2.00  500.00  1,000.00  1,200.00  2,400.00  675.00  1,350.00  800.00  1,600.00
8 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS  1.00  50,000.00  50,000.00  42,000.00  42,000.00  40,000.00  40,000.00  75,000.00  75,000.00
9 UNCLASSIFIED FILL   CY  4,087.00  45.00  183,915.00  3.50  14,304.50  10.00  40,870.00  15.00  61,305.00
10 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION   CY  6,559.00  45.00  295,155.00  11.50  75,428.50  23.65  155,120.35  11.00  72,149.00
11 REMOVE EXISTING AC/AB   SF  19,875.00  1.10  21,862.50  2.00  39,750.00  1.50  29,812.50  0.65  12,918.75
12 RELOCATE METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL   LF  1,013.00  50.00  50,650.00  28.00  28,364.00  28.25  28,617.25  65.00  65,845.00
13 REMOVE REINFORCED PCC   CY  80.00  250.00  20,000.00  290.00  23,200.00  135.00  10,800.00  200.00  16,000.00
14 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE   EA  6.00  700.00  4,200.00  415.00  2,490.00  900.00  5,400.00  400.00  2,400.00
15 ADJUST PULL BOX TO GRADE   EA  1.00  300.00  300.00  1,300.00  1,300.00  1,400.00  1,400.00  500.00  500.00
16 CONSTRUCT .95' AC PAVEMENT   TN  9,576.00  85.00  813,960.00  65.50  627,228.00  66.00  632,016.00  81.00  775,656.00
17 CONSTRUCT .35' AC BASE COURSE   TN  522.00  85.00  44,370.00  78.00  40,716.00  73.00  38,106.00  95.00  49,590.00
18 CONSTRUCT AC LEVELING COURSE   TN  55.00  85.00  4,675.00  58.00  3,190.00  66.00  3,630.00  165.00  9,075.00
19 CONSTRUCT .15' AC OVERLAY   TN  5,672.00  90.00  510,480.00  70.00  397,040.00  70.00  397,040.00  65.00  368,680.00
20 PAVEMENT REINFORCING FABRIC   SY  4,417.00  5.00  22,085.00  7.60  33,569.20  9.75  43,065.75  1.00  4,417.00
21 CONSTRUCT 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK   SF  77,208.00  5.60  432,364.80  3.75  289,530.00  3.25  250,926.00  4.50  347,436.00
22 CONSTRUCT 8" CURB & GUTTER   LF  9,048.00  40.00  361,920.00  11.00  99,528.00  15.50  140,244.00  15.00  135,720.00
23 CONSTRUCT MEDIAN CURB   LF  12.00  65.00  780.00  115.00  1,380.00  45.50  546.00  50.00  600.00
24 CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP (CT A88A CASE A)   SF  391.00  35.00  13,685.00  11.50  4,496.50  5.75  2,248.25  8.50  3,323.50
25 CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP (CT A88A CASE G)   SF  124.00  35.00  4,340.00  37.00  4,588.00  11.50  1,426.00  16.00  1,984.00
26 CONSTRUCT COMMERCIAL DWY APPROACH   SF  288.00  35.00  10,080.00  23.00  6,624.00  5.75  1,656.00  6.75  1,944.00
27 COLD MILL EXISTING AC PAVEMENT .15'   SF  125,596.00  1.00  125,596.00  0.11  13,815.56  0.23  28,887.08  0.45  56,518.20
28 COLD MILL EXISTING AC PAVEMENT-VAR.   SF  33,115.00  1.00  33,115.00  0.24  7,947.60  0.31  10,265.65  0.80  26,492.00
29 TYPE I BARRICADE (CT ES-7P WITH R49)   LS  1.00  600.00  600.00  750.00  750.00  775.00  775.00  2,200.00  2,200.00
30 CONSTRUCT REINFORCED PCC COLLAR   EA  1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  850.00  850.00  1,500.00  1,500.00
31 CONSTRUCT PARKWAY CULVERT   EA  7.00  2,700.00  18,900.00  6,500.00  45,500.00  7,250.00  50,750.00  7,000.00  49,000.00
32 CONSTRUCT CATCH BASIN INLET TYPE II W=7'   EA  3.00  6,000.00  18,000.00  5,500.00  16,500.00  5,800.00  17,400.00  6,000.00  18,000.00
33 CONSTRUCT CATCH BASIN INLET TYPE II W=10'  EA  3.00  8,000.00  24,000.00  6,000.00  18,000.00  6,775.00  20,325.00  7,000.00  21,000.00
34 CONSTRUCT CATCH BASIN INLET TYPE II W=14'  EA  2.00  10,000.00  20,000.00  7,200.00  14,400.00  9,500.00  19,000.00  8,000.00  16,000.00
35 FURNISH & INSTALL 18" RCP   LF  49.00  300.00  14,700.00  335.00  16,415.00  450.00  22,050.00  200.00  9,800.00
36 CONSTRUCT DOWNDRAIN   LF  15.00  100.00  1,500.00  200.00  3,000.00  150.00  2,250.00  200.00  3,000.00
37 CONSTRUCT PIPE TO DOWNDRAIN TRANSITION  EA  2.00  850.00  1,700.00  4,800.00  9,600.00  6,500.00  13,000.00  6,000.00  12,000.00
38 CONSTRUCT CONCRETE LD W=7'   EA  3.00  1,200.00  3,600.00  550.00  1,650.00  1,800.00  5,400.00  3,500.00  10,500.00
39 CONSTRUCT CONCRETE LD W=10'   EA  3.00  1,800.00  5,400.00  625.00  1,875.00  1,900.00  5,700.00  4,000.00  12,000.00
40 CONSTRUCT CONCRETE LD W=14'   EA  2.00  2,200.00  4,400.00  765.00  1,530.00  2,500.00  5,000.00  4,100.00  8,200.00
41 INSTALL FLOGARD+PLUS MODEL FGP-7.0CI   EA  1.00  600.00  600.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  1,100.00  1,100.00  2,000.00  2,000.00
42 INSTALL FLOGARD+PLUS MODEL FGP-10.0CI   EA  3.00  800.00  2,400.00  2,500.00  7,500.00  1,450.00  4,350.00  3,000.00  9,000.00
43 INSTALL FLOGARD+PLUS MODEL FGP-14.0CI   EA  1.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  3,100.00  3,100.00  1,800.00  1,800.00  4,000.00  4,000.00
44 4" SOLID LANE LINE (THERMO)   LF  1,200.00  1.65  1,980.00  0.50  600.00  0.65  780.00  0.50  600.00
45 4" LANE LINE (THERMO)   LF  17,180.00  0.99  17,008.20  0.38  6,528.40  0.60  10,308.00  0.35  6,013.00
46 8" SOLID LANE LINE (THERMO)   LF  700.00  5.50  3,850.00  0.86  602.00  0.95  665.00  1.00  700.00
47 12" SOLID WHITE CROSSWALK (THERMO)   LF  680.00  3.30  2,244.00  2.50  1,700.00  1.85  1,258.00  2.00  1,360.00
48 12" DOUBLE YELLOW LINE (THERMO)   LF  1,200.00  3.30  3,960.00  0.86  1,032.00  0.85  1,020.00  1.00  1,200.00
49 12" SOLID LIMIT LINE (THERMO)   LF  210.00  3.30  693.00  2.50  525.00  2.00  420.00  2.00  420.00
50 6" SOLID WHITE BIKE LANE (THERMO)   LF  11,340.00  2.97  33,679.80  0.80  9,072.00  0.75  8,505.00  0.75  8,505.00
51 6" SKIP WHITE BIKE LANE (THERMO)   LF  400.00  2.97  1,188.00  0.75  300.00  0.90  360.00  0.50  200.00
52 4" SOLID EDGELINE (DETAIL 24-THERMO)   LF  350.00  1.65  577.50  0.50  175.00  0.75  262.50  0.60  210.00
53 PAVEMENT LEGEND (THERMOPAINT)   EA  17.00  308.00  5,236.00  153.00  2,601.00  75.00  1,275.00  225.00  3,825.00
54 MEDIAN ISLAND (THERMO)   LF  4,010.00  3.30  13,233.00  0.33  1,323.30  0.80  3,208.00  1.65  6,616.50
55 4" SOLID EDGELINE (DETAIL 27B-THERMO)   LF  370.00  1.65  610.50  0.50  185.00  0.75  277.50  0.50  185.00
56 6" LANE LINE (THERMO)   LF  300.00  2.97  891.00  0.80  240.00  0.90  270.00  0.60  180.00
57 REFLECTIVE MARKER   EA  575.00  13.20  7,590.00  11.00  6,325.00  3.50  2,012.50  6.50  3,737.50
58 ROADSIDE SIGNS AND POSTS   EA  55.00  500.00  27,500.00  200.00  11,000.00  275.00  15,125.00  300.00  16,500.00
59 REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPING   LS  1.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  5,000.00  5,000.00
60 RELOCATE SIGNS   EA  27.00  330.00  8,910.00  120.00  3,240.00  55.00  1,485.00  250.00  6,750.00
61 REMOVE SIGNS   EA  8.00  330.00  2,640.00  50.00  400.00  30.00  240.00  225.00  1,800.00
62 CONSTRUCT METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING   LF  456.00  50.00  22,800.00  35.00  15,960.00  36.00  16,416.00  85.00  38,760.00
63 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIF. (OSO/TESORO)   LS  1.00  80,000.00  80,000.00  23,000.00  23,000.00  23,000.00  23,000.00  21,000.00  21,000.00
64 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIF. (OSO/241 SB OFF)   LS  1.00  150,000.00  150,000.00  72,000.00  72,000.00  75,000.00  75,000.00  70,000.00  70,000.00
65 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIF. (OSO/241 NB OFF)   LS  1.00  175,000.00  175,000.00  59,000.00  59,000.00  79,000.00  79,000.00  72,000.00  72,000.00

66(D) ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE   EA  6.00  800.00  4,800.00  660.00  3,960.00  725.00  4,350.00  400.00  2,400.00
67(D) ADJUST ETS TO GRADE   EA  13.00  320.00  4,160.00  330.00  4,290.00  360.00  4,680.00  300.00  3,900.00
68(D) ADJUST BLOW-OFF TO GRADE   EA  14.00  3,035.00  42,490.00  1,650.00  23,100.00  1,800.00  25,200.00  1,500.00  21,000.00
69(D) ADJUST AIR VAC TO GRADE   EA  13.00  895.00  11,635.00  1,650.00  21,450.00  1,800.00  23,400.00  1,500.00  19,500.00
70(D) ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE   EA  28.00  375.00  10,500.00  330.00  9,240.00  365.00  10,220.00  300.00  8,400.00
71(D) ADJUST SOUTH COUNTY VALVE TO GRADE   EA  2.00  325.00  650.00  440.00  880.00  500.00  1,000.00  300.00  600.00
72(D) ADJUST SOUTH COUNTY TEST STATION   EA  2.00  200.00  400.00  330.00  660.00  365.00  730.00  500.00  1,000.00
73(D) ADJUST SOUTH COUNTY VENT TO GRADE   EA  1.00  650.00  650.00  440.00  440.00  500.00  500.00  400.00  400.00
74(D) ADJUST SOUTH COUNTY MANHOLE TO GRADE   EA  2.00  825.00  1,650.00  2,420.00  4,840.00  2,700.00  5,400.00  400.00  800.00

TOTAL BID PRICE $ 4,215,369.30 $ 2,363,278.56 $ 2,715,894.33 $ 2,864,515.45

SIALIC CONTRACTORS CORP.

PROJECT: OSO PARKWAY ROADWAY WIDENING LIMITS: MEANDERING TRAIL TO SOLANO

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

SCHEDULE OF WORK ITEMS

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT R. J. NOBLE COMPANY

COUNTY OF ORANGE
RESOURCES & DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

BID ABSTRACT

BIDS OPENED: 10/18/2006 No. OF BIDDERS: 6 No. OF BID ITEMS: 74 W.O. No: ER08945
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ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY ITEM PRICE TOTAL ITEM PRICE TOTAL ITEM PRICE TOTAL

1 MOBILIZATION   LS  1.00  150,000.00  150,000.00  150,000.00  150,000.00  150,000.00  150,000.00
2 SECTION D PERMIT REQUIREMENTS   LS  1.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  12,500.00  12,500.00  500.00  500.00
3 CLASS B FIELD OFFICE   MO  6.00  3,500.00  21,000.00  2,500.00  15,000.00  2,000.00  12,000.00
4 SWPPP   LS  1.00  18,000.00  18,000.00  25,000.00  25,000.00  50,000.00  50,000.00
5 MAINTAIN TRAFFIC AND DETOURS   LS  1.00  214,500.00  214,500.00  354,519.00  354,519.00  136,000.00  136,000.00
6 PROJECT INFORMATION SIGN   EA  2.00  1,000.00  2,000.00  1,200.00  2,400.00  950.00  1,900.00
7 MEASURE M PROJECT INFORMATION SIGN   EA  2.00  1,000.00  2,000.00  1,200.00  2,400.00  950.00  1,900.00
8 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS  1.00  50,000.00  50,000.00  50,000.00  50,000.00  50,000.00  50,000.00
9 UNCLASSIFIED FILL   CY  4,087.00  55.00  224,785.00  60.00  245,220.00  50.00  204,350.00
10 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION   CY  6,559.00  20.00  131,180.00  47.00  308,273.00  115.00  754,285.00
11 REMOVE EXISTING AC/AB   SF  19,875.00  0.80  15,900.00  1.00  19,875.00  4.10  81,487.50
12 RELOCATE METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL   LF  1,013.00  28.00  28,364.00  31.00  31,403.00  28.00  28,364.00
13 REMOVE REINFORCED PCC   CY  80.00  235.00  18,800.00  180.00  14,400.00  175.00  14,000.00
14 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE   EA  6.00  550.00  3,300.00  875.00  5,250.00  550.00  3,300.00
15 ADJUST PULL BOX TO GRADE   EA  1.00  1,250.00  1,250.00  575.00  575.00  510.00  510.00
16 CONSTRUCT .95' AC PAVEMENT   TN  9,576.00  72.00  689,472.00  92.00  880,992.00  82.00  785,232.00
17 CONSTRUCT .35' AC BASE COURSE   TN  522.00  88.00  45,936.00  110.00  57,420.00  113.00  58,986.00
18 CONSTRUCT AC LEVELING COURSE   TN  55.00  70.00  3,850.00  157.00  8,635.00  150.00  8,250.00
19 CONSTRUCT .15' AC OVERLAY   TN  5,672.00  70.00  397,040.00  92.00  521,824.00  72.00  408,384.00
20 PAVEMENT REINFORCING FABRIC   SY  4,417.00  9.00  39,753.00  10.50  46,378.50  8.00  35,336.00
21 CONSTRUCT 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK   SF  77,208.00  3.50  270,228.00  3.50  270,228.00  4.10  316,552.80
22 CONSTRUCT 8" CURB & GUTTER   LF  9,048.00  18.75  169,650.00  17.25  156,078.00  19.00  171,912.00
23 CONSTRUCT MEDIAN CURB   LF  12.00  75.00  900.00  145.00  1,740.00  140.00  1,680.00
24 CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP (CT A88A CASE A)   SF  391.00  6.00  2,346.00  22.50  8,797.50  8.00  3,128.00
25 CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP (CT A88A CASE G)   SF  124.00  11.50  1,426.00  23.50  2,914.00  20.00  2,480.00
26 CONSTRUCT COMMERCIAL DWY APPROACH   SF  288.00  6.00  1,728.00  10.00  2,880.00  6.00  1,728.00
27 COLD MILL EXISTING AC PAVEMENT .15'   SF  125,596.00  0.25  31,399.00  0.25  31,399.00  0.25  31,399.00
28 COLD MILL EXISTING AC PAVEMENT-VAR.   SF  33,115.00  0.30  9,934.50  0.40  13,246.00  0.29  9,603.35
29 TYPE I BARRICADE (CT ES-7P WITH R49)   LS  1.00  1,200.00  1,200.00  875.00  875.00  900.00  900.00
30 CONSTRUCT REINFORCED PCC COLLAR   EA  1.00  700.00  700.00  1,725.00  1,725.00  1,600.00  1,600.00
31 CONSTRUCT PARKWAY CULVERT   EA  7.00  4,500.00  31,500.00  1,150.00  8,050.00  6,900.00  48,300.00
32 CONSTRUCT CATCH BASIN INLET TYPE II W=7'   EA  3.00  8,500.00  25,500.00  6,900.00  20,700.00  5,800.00  17,400.00
33 CONSTRUCT CATCH BASIN INLET TYPE II W=10'   EA  3.00  11,500.00  34,500.00  8,050.00  24,150.00  6,400.00  19,200.00
34 CONSTRUCT CATCH BASIN INLET TYPE II W=14'   EA  2.00  12,000.00  24,000.00  11,500.00  23,000.00  7,600.00  15,200.00
35 FURNISH & INSTALL 18" RCP   LF  49.00  200.00  9,800.00  250.00  12,250.00  350.00  17,150.00
36 CONSTRUCT DOWNDRAIN   LF  15.00  300.00  4,500.00  230.00  3,450.00  110.00  1,650.00
37 CONSTRUCT PIPE TO DOWNDRAIN TRANSITION   EA  2.00  2,200.00  4,400.00  2,300.00  4,600.00  5,000.00  10,000.00
38 CONSTRUCT CONCRETE LD W=7'   EA  3.00  2,500.00  7,500.00  1,725.00  5,175.00  580.00  1,740.00
39 CONSTRUCT CONCRETE LD W=10'   EA  3.00  3,000.00  9,000.00  2,300.00  6,900.00  660.00  1,980.00
40 CONSTRUCT CONCRETE LD W=14'   EA  2.00  2,900.00  5,800.00  2,875.00  5,750.00  800.00  1,600.00
41 INSTALL FLOGARD+PLUS MODEL FGP-7.0CI   EA  1.00  1,350.00  1,350.00  1,725.00  1,725.00  2,100.00  2,100.00
42 INSTALL FLOGARD+PLUS MODEL FGP-10.0CI   EA  3.00  1,850.00  5,550.00  2,025.00  6,075.00  2,700.00  8,100.00
43 INSTALL FLOGARD+PLUS MODEL FGP-14.0CI   EA  1.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  3,300.00  3,300.00
44 4" SOLID LANE LINE (THERMO)   LF  1,200.00  0.62  744.00  1.00  1,200.00  0.55  660.00
45 4" LANE LINE (THERMO)   LF  17,180.00  0.60  10,308.00  5.25  90,195.00  0.50  8,590.00
46 8" SOLID LANE LINE (THERMO)   LF  700.00  0.85  595.00  1.50  1,050.00  0.75  525.00
47 12" SOLID WHITE CROSSWALK (THERMO)   LF  680.00  1.75  1,190.00  3.50  2,380.00  3.00  2,040.00
48 12" DOUBLE YELLOW LINE (THERMO)   LF  1,200.00  0.76  912.00  1.25  1,500.00  1.10  1,320.00
49 12" SOLID LIMIT LINE (THERMO)   LF  210.00  1.90  399.00  4.00  840.00  3.00  630.00
50 6" SOLID WHITE BIKE LANE (THERMO)   LF  11,340.00  0.70  7,938.00  1.00  11,340.00  0.55  6,237.00
51 6" SKIP WHITE BIKE LANE (THERMO)   LF  400.00  0.81  324.00  1.00  400.00  0.55  220.00
52 4" SOLID EDGELINE (DETAIL 24-THERMO)   LF  350.00  0.70  245.00  1.00  350.00  0.55  192.50
53 PAVEMENT LEGEND (THERMOPAINT)   EA  17.00  73.00  1,241.00  170.00  2,890.00  150.00  2,550.00
54 MEDIAN ISLAND (THERMO)   LF  4,010.00  0.80  3,208.00  1.00  4,010.00  1.00  4,010.00
55 4" SOLID EDGELINE (DETAIL 27B-THERMO)   LF  370.00  0.70  259.00  1.00  370.00  0.55  203.50
56 6" LANE LINE (THERMO)   LF  300.00  0.85  255.00  1.00  300.00  0.70  210.00
57 REFLECTIVE MARKER   EA  575.00  4.00  2,300.00  5.00  2,875.00  4.50  2,587.50
58 ROADSIDE SIGNS AND POSTS   EA  55.00  262.00  14,410.00  360.00  19,800.00  310.00  17,050.00
59 REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPING   LS  1.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  6,500.00  6,500.00
60 RELOCATE SIGNS   EA  27.00  50.00  1,350.00  225.00  6,075.00  185.00  4,995.00
61 REMOVE SIGNS   EA  8.00  30.00  240.00  150.00  1,200.00  135.00  1,080.00
62 CONSTRUCT METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING   LF  456.00  35.00  15,960.00  38.00  17,328.00  36.00  16,416.00
63 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIF. (OSO/TESORO)   LS  1.00  60,000.00  60,000.00  30,000.00  30,000.00  22,000.00  22,000.00
64 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIF. (OSO/241 SB OFF)   LS  1.00  110,000.00  110,000.00  75,000.00  75,000.00  77,000.00  77,000.00
65 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIF. (OSO/241 NB OFF)   LS  1.00  89,000.00  89,000.00  80,000.00  80,000.00  55,000.00  55,000.00

66(D) ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE   EA  6.00  500.00  3,000.00  825.00  4,950.00  2,400.00  14,400.00
67(D) ADJUST ETS TO GRADE   EA  13.00  950.00  12,350.00  575.00  7,475.00  1,700.00  22,100.00
68(D) ADJUST BLOW-OFF TO GRADE   EA  14.00  820.00  11,480.00  575.00  8,050.00  2,300.00  32,200.00
69(D) ADJUST AIR VAC TO GRADE   EA  13.00  760.00  9,880.00  575.00  7,475.00  1,900.00  24,700.00
70(D) ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE   EA  28.00  500.00  14,000.00  575.00  16,100.00  1,400.00  39,200.00
71(D) ADJUST SOUTH COUNTY VALVE TO GRADE   EA  2.00  650.00  1,300.00  1,150.00  2,300.00  1,400.00  2,800.00
72(D) ADJUST SOUTH COUNTY TEST STATION   EA  2.00  750.00  1,500.00  2,300.00  4,600.00  1,700.00  3,400.00
73(D) ADJUST SOUTH COUNTY VENT TO GRADE   EA  1.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,725.00  1,725.00  2,800.00  2,800.00
74(D) ADJUST SOUTH COUNTY MANHOLE TO GRADE   EA  2.00  800.00  1,600.00  1,150.00  2,300.00  2,500.00  5,000.00

TOTAL BID PRICE $ 3,097,429.50 $ 3,777,150.00 $ 3,850,104.15

SCHEDULE OF WORK ITEMS

PALP INC. BEADOR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. GRIFFITH COMPANY

COUNTY OF ORANGE
PUBLIC FACILITIES AND RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

BID ABSTRACT

BIDS OPENED: 10/18/2006 No. OF BIDDERS: 6 No. OF BID ITEMS: 74 W.O. No: ER08945
PROJECT: OSO PARKWAY ROADWAY WIDENING LIMITS: MEANDERING TRAIL TO SOLANO


